Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

11.91KTO61VL

11.91KTO81VL

11.91KT101VL

11.91KT131VL

11.91KT161VL

Code

CSX-166-06

CSX-166-08

CSX-166-10

CSX-166-13

CSX-166-16

Chain Sling CSX-166 Grade 10

Product information

Design: Master link with shorting hook/link in one end and safety hook - clevis in the other end.
Dimension: @ 6-32 mm.

Material: Alloy steel grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 818-4

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

Chain diameter WLL
mm ton
6 1.4
8 2.5
10 4
13 6.7
16 10

Delivery time
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