

Chain Sling CSX-166 Grade 10

Product information

Design: Master link with shorting hook/link in one end and safety hook - clevis in the other end.

Dimension: Ø 6–32 mm.

Material: Alloy steel grade 10.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 818-4

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Part code	Code	Chain diameter mm	WLL ton	Delivery time
11.91KT061VL	CSX-166-06	6	1.4	7
11.91KT081VL	CSX-166-08	8	2.5	7
11.91KT101VL	CSX-166-10	10	4	7
11.91KT131VL	CSX-166-13	13	6.7	7
11.91KT161VL	CSX-166-16	16	10	7